
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 
146 
14 
3 

100 
0 

23 
57 
77 
5 

88 
38 

231 
46 

228 
9 

231 
77 
30 
23 
14 
0 

 00 
522 
315 
231 
228 
89 
57 
46 
38 
9 
3 

89 

Nome 
RODRIGO DAZZI   
WENDELL VAZ   
IOVANDES NATURAL   
JIRIUS ABBOUD   
GLEIDSON BABINHA   
WILLIAM BARROS   
ROBERTO MARQUES   
ALAN GALEGO   
VICTOR G5   
MICHEL ABBOUD   
DANIEL BARBOSA   
DUDU MARQUES   
ADILSON MAIER   
ERICO VERISSIMO   
MAYCON PASCOAL   
DUDU MARQUES   
ALAN GALEGO   
PEDRO LINS   
WILLIAM BARROS   
WENDELL VAZ   
GLEIDSON BABINHA   
WELLINGTON OLIVEIRA   
THIAGO FIL522   
BERNARDO HERCULANO   
DUDU MARQUES   
ERICO VERISSIMO   
ROMES FRANCO   
ROBERTO MARQUES   
ADILSON MAIER   
DANIEL BARBOSA   
MAYCON PASCOAL   
IOVANDES NATURAL   
ROMES FRANCO   

Melhor Tm geral 
1:28.536 
1:29.330 
1:29.463 
1:30.334 
1:30.487 
1:30.919 
1:31.110 
1:31.258 
1:31.317 
1:33.811 
1:34.304 
1:34.514 
1:34.516 
1:35.916 
1:37.193 

R1. Best Tm 
1:29.368 

1:29.463 
1:34.172 
1:30.608 
1:31.585 
1:31.877 
1:33.969 
1:32.063 
1:38.847 
1:35.519 
1:38.066 
1:38.148 
1:35.920 
1:38.863 

R2. Best Tm 
1:28.536 
1:29.330 
1:30.019 
1:30.334 
1:30.487 
1:30.919 
1:31.110 
1:31.258 
1:31.317 
1:33.811 
1:34.304 
1:34.514 
1:34.516 

1:37.193 

R3. Best Tm 

1:53.287 

R4. Best Tm 
1:30.686 
1:29.663 
1:35.152 
1:34.235 
1:31.529 
1:34.926 

1:37.510 
1:34.453 
1:37.254 
1:39.410 
1:37.880 
1:43.767 
1:35.916 
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6ª BRMV e 6ª Etapa Goias Superbike 2022 

Sexta Feira 

SEXTA MELHOR SBK 

Autodromo de Goiania - GO 3,835 km 


